Models
• ES4 - Standard Bonnet Extension
• ES4B - Short Bonnet Extension
• ES4S - Extended Stem Only
Features
• Solid Stainless Steel Stem
• Low Initial Cost - Low Maintenance
• Low Heat Leak Extension

BS** - BSPT British Standard Pipe Thread
ES4 SERIES
0 - 600 PSIGHow To Order
ES4B  -  088  -  TPG  -  TW
* Top works is complete and assembled with seat, packing and handwheel
but without union nut. Order 084 for all 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2" valves. Order 088
for all 3/4" and 1" valves.
** Consult Factory
OPTIONS
(blank) - Manual Operated
SG* - Soft Good Kit
TW* - Top Works Kit Only
PO** - Pneumatic Operated
EO** - Electric Operated
BODY STYLE
G - Globe Body
R - Right Angle Body 1-1/2" Size Only
DIMENSIONS inches   AND WEIGHTS pounds
Size STG TPG STR TPR
1/4 1.2 1.7 — —
3/8 2.4 3 — —
1/2 3.9 4.2 — —
3/4 9.2 10.3 — —
1 15.2 15.2 — —
1-1/2 30 30 38.5 38.5
2 50 50 — —
FLOW COEFFICIENT (Cv)
CPC 511A ADD1-O304A
B
OPEN
B
OPEN
B
OPEN
B
OPEN
B
OPEN
C
TYP
C
TYP
D D D
D D
A
A A A A A
ES4 Right Angle
(11⁄2" only)
ES4 Solder
Tube Globe
ES4 Threaded
Pipe Globe
ES4B Threaded
Pipe Globe
ES4S Threaded
Pipe Globe